



\$~20

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO(OS) 354/2012**

**HINDALCO INDUSTRIES**

**..... Appellant**

**Through**

**versus**

**INDIAN FARMERS FERTILIZERS COOPERATIVE LTD & ORS**

**..... Respondent**

**Through**

**CORAM:**

**SH. RAVINDER SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**ORDER**

**%**

**13.01.2020**

**RAVINDER SINGH (DHJS)  
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**JANUARY 13, 2020**

**kr**